Intrusion Systems | D9412GV3 Control Panel
The D9412GV3 Control Panel delivers a powerful new
solution for intrusion, access control, and fire alarm
system applications. The control panel includes a
communicator that sends events to selected public
switched telephone network (PSTN), IP network, or
general packet radio service (GPRS) destinations through
four programmable route groups. The control panel

6 | D9412GV3 Control Panel
Ordering Information
D9412GV3 Control Panel
Includes one printed circuit board (PCB) with
mounting skirt and faceplate with label, and a
literature pack and CD.
D9412GV3
D9412GV3-A Attack-resistant Package
Contains one PCB, one transformer, and one
attack-resistant enclosure.
D9412GV3-A
D9412GV3-B Fire/Burglar Package
Contains one PCB, one dual battery harness,
two telephone cords, one telephone line
switcher, one transformer, and one fire en-
closure.
D9412GV3-B
D9412GV3-C Standard Burglar Package
Contains one PCB, one lock and key set, one
transformer, and one universal enclosure.
D9412GV3-C
Accessories